Gabriel MLO5b Drainage Improvement Project
Contract No.: 22-423-06-28
TABLE A: Contract Items
ORIGINAL + PROPOSED
Installed
REVISED
OVERRUN /
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT| UNIT PRICE | QUANTITY ITEM COST QUANTITY ITEM COST UNDERRUN
Sewer Improvements
Cut Existing Sanitary Sewer Service Connections & Re-
72496007 . EA S 2,300.00 19.82 | S 45,586.00 16.00 | $ 36,800.00 | S (8,786.00)
Install as Necessary to Avoid
Sewer Improvements
Cut Existing and Install Single Water Service Connection
71966026 EA S 1,750.00 26.00 | S 45,500.00 22.001($ 38,500.00 | S (7,000.00)
(Short) to Property
Alternative #1
4646005 |Furnish and Install 24" RCP LF S 72.00 450.00 | S 32,400.00 275.00 [ $ 19,800.00 | S (12,600.00)
Install and Maintain Trench Protection per the
4026001 LF S 11.00 332.00 | $ 3,652.00 275.00 | $ 3,025.00 | S (627.00)
approved trench safety plan
Alternative #2
8-Inch Lime Stabilized Subgrade Compacted to 95% of
2606073 SY S 6.00 2,268.00 | $ 13,608.00 1,796.33 | $ 10,777.98 | $ (2,830.02)
Standard Proctor
Girasol St.
Alt.2 5.1 |2-Inch Overlay Sy S 19.50 21,594.00 | § 421,083.00 23,345.00 | $ 455,227.50 | S 34,144.50
Tack Coat GAL | S 7.00 454.00 | $ 3,178.00 490.81 | S 3,435.67 | S 257.67
CO#2 |Total Contract Amount summed in Error by City S 58.11 ]S (58.11)
TOTALS S 565,007.00 567,624.26 | $ 2,501.04 |




